SSK3
Klass2 + Klass3 + Classic Racing Falkenberg 1,843 km ..;.;.
Race 2 2015-06-27 16:25 . . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:28:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 50.950 +1.127 16:40:09.077 (38) Jorgen Adlén
(76) Anders Conradzon 1 57.979 +7.098 16:29:18.163
1 48.159 +2.174 16:29:08.343 (722) Albin Warnerldv 2 51.897 +1.016 16:30:10.060
2 46.547 +0.562 16:29:54.890 1 54175 +4.349 16:29:14.359 3 51.422 +0.541 16:31:01.482
3 46.732 +0.747 16:30:41.622 2 50.657 +0.831 16:30:05.016 4 50.881 16:31:52.363
4 46.347 +0.362 16:31:27.969 3 50.210 +0.384 16:30:55.226 5 51.235 +0.354 16:32:43.598
5 46.158 +0.173 16:32:14.127 4 50.150 +0.324 16:31:45.376 6 51.254 +0.373 16:33:34.852
6 45.985 16:33:00.112 5 49.951 +0.125 16:32:35.327 7 51.572 +0.691 16:34:26.424
7 46.456 +0.471 16:33:46.568 6 49.883 +0.057 16:33:25.210 8 51.616 +0.735 16:35:18.040
8 49.265 +3.280 16:34:35.833 7 51.371 +1.545 16:34:16.581 9 52.319 +1.438 16:36:10.359
9 47.221 +1.236 16:35:23.054 8 50.554 +0.728 16:35:07.135 10 51.783 +0.902 16:37:02.142
10 46.397 +0.412 16:36:09.451 9 49.826 16:35:56.961 11 51.450 +0.569 16:37:53.592
1 46.272 +0.287 16:36:55.723 10 50.655 +0.829 16:36:47.616 12 51.744 +0.863 16:38:45.336
12 46.210 +0.225 16:37:41.933 1 50.084 +0.258 16:37:37.700 13 52.043 +1.162 16:39:37.379
13 46.684 +0.699 16:38:28.617 12 50.431 +0.605 16:38:28.131 14 51.384 +0.503 16:40:28.763
14 46.782 +0.797 16:39:15.399 13 51.452 +1.626 16:39:19.583
15 45.999 +0.014 16:40:01.398 14 50.157 +0.331 16:40:09.740 (64) Anders Svensson
1 58.525 +6.980 16:29:18.709
(25) Peter Eriksson (33) Staffan Olars 2 52.889 +1.344 16:30:11.598
1 50.894 +2.927 16:29:11.078 1 52.956 +3.096 16:29:13.140 3 51.988 +0.443 16:31:03.586
2 48.729 +0.762 16:29:59.807 2 50.284 +0.424 16:30:03.424 4 51.704 +0.159 16:31:55.290
3 48.709 +0.742 16:30:48.516 3 49.962 +0.102 16:30:53.386 5 51.545 16:32:46.835
4 48.384 +0.417 16:31:36.900 4 50.123 +0.263 16:31:43.509 6 51.843 +0.298 16:33:38.678
5 48.827 +0.860 16:32:25.727 5 49.860 16:32:33.369 7 51.692 +0.147 16:34:30.370
6 48.553 +0.586 16:33:14.280 6 50.187 +0.327 16:33:23.556 8 52.123 +0.578 16:35:22.493
7 48.150 +0.183 16:34:02.430 7 53.673 +3.813 16:34:17.229 9 51.982 +0.437 16:36:14.475
8 48.053 +0.086 16:34:50.483 8 51.553 +1.693 16:35:08.782 10 51.928 +0.383 16:37:06.403
9 48.171 +0.204 16:35:38.654 9 50.855 +0.995 16:35:59.637 11 52.047 +0.502 16:37:58.450
10 47.967 16:36:26.621 10 50.193 +0.333 16:36:49.830 12 51.795 +0.250 16:38:50.245
11 48.794 +0.827 16:37:15.415 1 50.260 +0.400 16:37:40.090 13 51.870 +0.325 16:39:42.115
12 48.808 +0.841 16:38:04.223 12 51.290 +1.430 16:38:31.380 14 53.406 +1.861 16:40:35.521
13 48.960 +0.993 16:38:53.183 13 50.141 +0.281 16:39:21.521
14 49.131 +1.164 16:39:42.314 14 50.442 +0.582 16:40:11.963 (9) Erik Bohlin
15 48.443 +0.476 16:40:30.757 1 59.873 +9.137 16:29:20.057
(35) Hasse Gronlund 2 53.166 +2.430 16:30:13.223
(99) Jesper Ojala 1 56.585 +7.005 16:29:16.769 3 52.158 +1.422 16:31:05.381
1 51.150 12.472 16:29:11.334 2 51.690 +2.110 16:30:08.459 4 52.756 +2.020 16:31:58.137
2 49.235 +0.557 16:30:00.569 3 50.732 +1.152 16:30:59.191 5 51.798 +1.062 16:32:49.935
3 48.678 16:30:49.247 4 50.618 +1.038 16:31:49.809 6 51.920 +1.184 16:33:41.855
4 48.961 +0.283 16:31:38.208 5 50.719 +1.139 16:32:40.528 7 53.024 +2.288 16:34:34.879
5 49.280 +0.602 16:32:27.488 6 50.832 +1.252 16:33:31.360 8 52.213 +1.477 16:35:27.092
6 49.371 +0.693 16:33:16.859 7 50.782 +1.202 16:34:22.142 9 51.902 +1.166 16:36:18.994
7 49.144 +0.466 16:34:06.003 8 50.095 +0.515 16:35:12.237 10 50.736 16:37:09.730
8 49.103 +0.425 16:34:55.106 9 50.362 +0.782 16:36:02.599 11 51.177 +0.441 16:38:00.907
9 49.523 +0.845 16:35:44.629 10 49.580 16:36:52.179 12 51.653 +0.917 16:38:52.560
10 50.007 +1.329 16:36:34.636 " 50.523 +0.943 16:37:42.702 13 53.535 +2.799 16:39:46.095
1 49.715 +1.037 16:37:24.351 12 50.664 +1.084 16:38:33.366 14 51.220 +0.484 16:40:37.315
12 49.655 +0.977 16:38:14.006 13 50.563 +0.983 16:39:23.929
13 49.705 +1.027 16:39:03.711 14 50.431 +0.851 16:40:14.360 (6) Malin Hellman Johansson
14 49.655 +0.977 16:39:53.366 1 58.697 +6.968 16:29:18.881
15 52.028 +3.350 16:40:45.394 (712) Alex Andersson 2 53.663 +1.934 16:30:12.544
1 57.732 +7.095 16:29:17.916 3 51.863 +0.134 16:31:04.407
(161) Gert Severinsson 2 51.786 +1.149 16:30:09.702 4 51.970 +0.241 16:31:56.377
1 53.539 +3.716 16:29:13.723 3 51.108 +0.471 16:31:00.810 5 51.949 +0.220 16:32:48.326
2 50.094 +0.271 16:30:03.817 4 50.907 +0.270 16:31:51.717 6 51.980 +0.251 16:33:40.306
3 50.467 +0.644 16:30:54.284 5 50.637 16:32:42.354 7 51.916 +0.187 16:34:32.222
4 49.823 16:31:44.107 6 50.987 +0.350 16:33:33.341 8 52.331 +0.602 16:35:24.553
5 50.121 +0.298 16:32:34.228 7 50.666 +0.029 16:34:24.007 9 51.729 16:36:16.282
6 50.084 +0.261 16:33:24.312 8 51.030 +0.393 16:35:15.037 10 52.042 +0.313 16:37:08.324
7 51.662 +1.839 16:34:15.974 9 50.759 +0.122 16:36:05.796 11 52.026 +0.297 16:38:00.350
8 50.079 +0.256 16:35:06.053 10 51.236 +0.599 16:36:57.032 12 51.976 +0.247 16:38:52.326
9 50.220 +0.397 16:35:56.273 1 50.876 +0.239 16:37:47.908 13 54.273 +2.544 16:39:46.599
10 50.047 +0.224 16:36:46.320 12 51.780 +1.143 16:38:39.688 14 51.744 +0.015 16:40:38.343
11 50.076 +0.253 16:37:36.396 13 51.146 +0.509 16:39:30.834
12 50.449 +0.626 16:38:26.845 14 51.330 +0.693 16:40:22.164 (2) Ingvar Nilsson
13 51.282 +1.459 16:39:18.127 1 58.229 +6.487 16:29:18.413
Tidtagning: Anna Tallén Orbits
Tavlingsledare: Roger Edwardsson
Domarordférande: Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
Tavlingsseketerare: Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnsklubb
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SSK3
Klass2 + Klass3 + Classic Racing Falkenberg 1,843 km ..;.;.
Race 2 2015-06-27 16:25 . . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:28:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 53.961 +2219  16:30:12.374
3 52.788 +1.046  16:31:05.162
4 52.776 +1.034  16:31:57.938
5 51.742 16:32:49.680
6 51.926 +0.184  16:33:41.606
7 52.995 +1.253  16:34:34.601
8 52.318 +0576  16:35:26.919
9 53.003 +1.261 16:36:19.922

10 52.343 +0.601 16:37:12.265

11 51.781 +0.039  16:38:04.046

12 52,094 +0.352  16:38:56.140

13 52.380 +0.638  16:39:48.520

14 52.802 +1.060  16:40:41.322

(799) Heidi Ryrlén

1 1:00.333 +9.334 16:29:20.517
2 53.150 +2.151 16:30:13.667
3 52.030 +1.031 16:31:05.697
4 52.654 +1.655 16:31:58.351
5 51.970 +0.971 16:32:50.321
6 51.889 +0.890 16:33:42.210
7 53.572 +2.573 16:34:35.782
8 51.658 +0.659 16:35:27.440
9 52.170 +1.171 16:36:19.610
10 51.483 +0.484 16:37:11.093
1 50.999 16:38:02.092
12 51.766 +0.767 16:38:53.858
13 53.082 +2.083 16:39:46.940
14 59.614 +8.615 16:40:46.554

(22) Tim Svensson

1 1:00.925 +6.447 16:29:21.109
2 54.478 16:30:15.587
3 54.727 +0.249 16:31:10.314
4 54.949 +0.471 16:32:05.263
5 54.959 +0.481 16:33:00.222
6 54.788 +0.310 16:33:55.010
7 55.162 +0.684 16:34:50.172
8 56.089 +1.611 16:35:46.261
9 54.968 +0.490 16:36:41.229
10 55.066 +0.588 16:37:36.295
1 58.421 +3.943 16:38:34.716
12 55.175 +0.697 16:39:29.891
13 55.404 +0.926 16:40:25.295

(12) Mikael Levander

pl 1:08.601 3:59:46.174 16:29:28.785
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